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47 Inland Adult Education Consortium

NOVA: Adult Education Block Grant : CFAD : 2018-19 47 Inland Adult Education Consortium

Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Consortium Name: 47 Inland Adult Education Consortium
Funding Channel: Fiscal Agent

Fiscal Agent: San Bernardino CCD

and 2018-19 Annual Plan.
Changes: N/A

Narrative: The IAEC Executive Board has met and voted on the new allocations in alignment with the current Three-Year Plan

Member Allocations

Member Name
Colton Joint Unified School District
Redlands Unified School District
Rialto Unified School District
San Bernardino CCD
San Bernardino City Unified School District
San Bernardino County Office of Education
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified School District
Total Allocated to Members
Total AEBG Funds

Total Remaining

(2018-19)
$528,580
$478,811
$924,470
$506,493

$7,097,021
$237,303
$618,376
$10,391,054
$10,391,054

$0

(2017-18)
$528,580
$324,311
$924,470

$1,053,736
$6,784,521
S0

$345,876
$9,961,494
$9,961,494

$0

Certification

Member Representative

Jerry Almendarez
Linda Resiwain
Brian Pope

https://nova.cccco.edu/aebg/certification/cfad/preview/4102/374/2019
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Amanda Corridan

Approved

2018-08-06

Member Representative

David Finley
Mauricio Arellano

Approved

2018-08-16

Member Representative
Cuauhtemoc Avila
Edward D'Souza

Diane Romo

Kim Watson

Approved

2018-08-06

Member Representative

Diana Rodriguez
Emma Diaz

Approved

2018-08-06

Member Representative

Dale Marsden
Leticia Villa
John Carranza

Lorraine Perez

Approved
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Member Representative
Kit Alvarez

Andy Page
Gina Lyons

Member Representative

Cali Binks
Dana Carter

2018-08-06

Approved

2018-08-07

Approved

2018-08-06
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