Adult Education Block Grant : CFAD : 2018-19 Produced: Aug 16, 2018, 10:16 PM UTC Action Taskman

47 Inland Adult Education Consortium

Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Consortium Name: 47 Inland Adult Education Consortium

Funding Channel: Fiscal Agent

Fiscal Agent: San Bernardino CCD

Narrative: The IAEC Executive Board has met and voted on the new allocations in alignment with the current Three-Year Plan and 2018-19 Annual Plan.

Changes: N/A

Member Allocations

Member Name	(2018-19)	(2017-18)
Colton Joint Unified School District	\$528,580	\$528,580
Redlands Unified School District	\$478,811	\$324,311
Rialto Unified School District	\$924,470	\$924,470
San Bernardino CCD	\$506,493	\$1,053,736
San Bernardino City Unified School District	\$7,097,021	\$6,784,521
San Bernardino County Office of Education	\$237,303	\$0
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified School District	\$618,376	\$345,876
Total Allocated to Members	\$10,391,054	\$9,961,494
Total AEBG Funds	\$10,391,054	\$9,961,494
Total Remaining	\$0	\$0

Certification

Member Representative

Jerry Almendarez Linda Resiwain Brian Pope

Amanda Corridan		
	Approved	
	2018-08-06	
Member Representative		
David Finley Mauricio Arellano		
	Approved	
	2018-08-16	
Member Representative		
Cuauhtemoc Avila Edward D'Souza Diane Romo		
Kim Watson		
	Approved	
	2018-08-06	
Member Representative		
Diana Rodriguez Emma Diaz		
	Approved	
	2018-08-06	
Member Representative		
Dale Marsden		
Leticia Villa		
John Carranza Lorraine Perez		

	2018-08-06	
Member Representative		
Kit Alvarez		
Andy Page		
Gina Lyons		
	Approved	
	nppi o cu	
	2018-08-07	
Member Representative		
Cali Binks		
Dana Carter		
	Approved	
	2018-08-06	



2018 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: <u>4.0.2</u>